NOVEMBER 9, 2019 ASTRO LANES

MITCH JABCZENSKI
LARRY WILSON
JOE KRAJENKE
MIKE LaROCCA
EDDIE MINTZ

JEFF SUMA
RODERICK GRIMES
LARRY WALKER
CARL HARDEN
RANDY SCHROEDER
TONY STIPCAK
RICK SCHULTZ
JIMMY MAGOLAN
RON BURGESS

$1000.
$500.
$385.
$385.
$220.
$220.
$220.
$220.
$140.
$140.
$140.
$140.
$140.
$140.

2-S/S SENIOR BELOW THE CUT

ED AUSTRENG $105.
HARLEY TRUMBULL $105.



