NOVEMBER 9, 2019 ASTRO LANES

1 ST	MITCH JABCZENSKI	\$1000.
2 ND	LARRY WILSON	\$500.
3 RD	JOE KRAJENKE	\$385.
4 TH	MIKE LaROCCA	\$385.
5 TH	EDDIE MINTZ	\$220.
6 TH	JEFF SUMA	\$220.
7 TH	RODERICK GRIMES	\$220.
8 TH	LARRY WALKER	\$220.
9 TH	CARL HARDEN	\$140.
10 TH	RANDY SCHROEDER	\$140.
11 TH	TONY STIPCAK	\$140.
12 TH	RICK SCHULTZ	\$140.
13 TH	JIMMY MAGOLAN	\$140.
14 TH	RON BURGESS	\$140.

2-S/S SENIOR BELOW THE CUT ED AUSTRENG \$105. HARLEY TRUMBULL \$105.